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Candidate's
Seat No Courses
Name
BANE AKSHAY | Int
Ext
17336 Total
ID:1420192023 | Grade
GP
cG
DHOKARE Int
19 PRATIK DAJIBA | Ext
17337 UPRIYA Total
ID:1420191344 | Grade
GP
CG
DUBEY Int
ANURAG Ext
19- AMARNATH
17338 RASHMI Total
ID:1420191950 ©rde
GP
CG
/HANDE POOJA | Int
BALKRISHNA | Ext
19- LATA
17339 Total
ID:1420191927 | Grade
GP
CG

POS1 POS2 POS3 POS4 POS5
(1 [ [ i [l

19 15 11 22 21
12 15 12 19 13
31 30 23 41 34
AL A C O A
8 8 5 10 8
8 8 5 10 8
POS1 POS2 POS3 POS4 POS5
[1] [1] [1] [1] [1]
15 16 17 24 21
15 18 13 17 14
30 34 30 41 35
A A A O A+
8 8 8 10 9
8 8 8 10 9
POS1 POS2 POS3 POS4 POS5
[1] [1] [1] [1] [1]
13 18 19 22 20
19 20 14 18 20
32 38 33 40 40
A A+ A O O
8 9 8 10 10
8 9 8 10 10
POS1 POS2 POS3 POS4 POS5
[1] [1] [1] [1] [1]
16 19 17 20 22
19 23 13 18 22
3 42 30 382@ 44
AA O A O O
9 10 8 10 10
9 10 8 10 10

Result

POS6 POS7 POS8 POS9 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POSL POS1 POS1 o151 py(a p3[2] pafz] POSL POS1 TOTAL[30]
(11 [ (1] (1] of1] 1[1] 2[1] 3([1] 4[1] 5[2] 6[2] 7[2] 8[1] 911  39p GPA:  8.50
21 17 17 20 16 17 16 16 16 25 43 733 Remark: Success
16 18 13 14 12 14 11 15 10 20 30 8 8 73 8 8 40 38 1045 @5 Grade: A
373@ 35 30 34 28 31 27 31 26 45 73 8 8 73 8 8 40 382@ Credits: 30
A+ A A B+ A B A B C A+ o 0 A+ (o} 0 0 )55 @ 0.5044A
10 9 8 8 7 8 6 8 6 5 9 10 10 9 10 10 10 10
10 9 8 8 7 8 6 8 6 10 18 20 20 18 20 20 10 10
POS6 POS7 POS8 POS9 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POSL POS1 POS1 4151 py(a p3[2] pafz] POSL POS1 TOTAL[30]
(11 [ (1] [1] of1] 1[1] 2[1] 3([1] 4[1] 5[2] 6[2] 7[2] 8[1] 911 349 GPA:  8.77
19 16 15 21 20 17 16 20 13 23 37 748 Remark: Success
17 19 15 13 16 18 14 15 10 24 31 80 80 77 8 77 40 40 1058 @6 Grade: A
3¢ 35 30 34 36 35 30 35 23 47 68 8 80 77? 85 773@ 40 40 Credits: 30
@ 0.5044A
A+ A+ A A A+ A+ A A+ C C A 0 0 o] 0 o] 0 0 263
9 9 8 8 9 9 8 9 5 5 8 10 10 100 10 10 10 10
9 9 8 8 9 9 8 9 5 10 16 20 20 20 20 20 10 10
POS6 POS7 POS8 POS9 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POSL POS1 POS1 b (51 py[a p3[2] Pafz] POSL POS1 TOTAL[30]
(11 [ (1] [1] of1] 1[1] 2[1] 3([1] 4[1] 5[2] 6[2] 7[2] 8[1] 9[1] | 345 GPA:  9.17
23 21 15 22 22 22 21 19 18 28 42 773 Remark: Success
17 18 15 18 19 12 16 17 17 22 33 88 77 71 79 83 40 40 1118 @4 Grade: A+
j0 39 30 40 41 3@ 37 3 35 50 75 88 78 71 79% 83 a0 a0 Credits: 30
@ 0.5044A
(0} A+ A (0] (6] A A+ A+ A+ B A+ (0] (6} A+ (0] 0 (0} 0 275
10 9 8 10 10 8 9 9 9 6 9 10 10 9 10 10 10 10
10 9 8 10 10 8 9 9 9 12 18 20 20 18 20 20 10 10
POS6 POS7 POS8 POS9 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 b (51 py[a p3[2] Pafz] POSL POS1 TOTAL[30]
(11 [ (1] [1] of[1a] 1[1] 2[1] 3[1] 4[1] 5[2] 6[2] 7[2] 8[1] 9[1] 339 GPA:  9.50
24 19 18 22 20 17 20 17 19 30 39 847 Remark: Success
22 22 16 19 23 17 20 23 17 37 37 85 8 8 8 8 40 36 1186 @2 Grade: A+
46 41 34 41 43 34 40 40 36 67 76 85 84 86 82 8 40 36 Credits: 30
@ 0.5044A
0 0 A 0 0 A 0 0 A+ A A+ o] 0 o] 0 o] 0O A+ -
10 10 8 10 10 8 10 10 9 8 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 9
10 10 8 10 10 8 10 10 9 16 18 20 20 20 20 20 10 9
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Seat No

19-
17340

19-
17341

19-
17342

19-
17343
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Candidate's
Name

/LOKHANDE
DEEPIKA
ARVIND
HEMLATA

1D:1420191822

/MISHRA KM
JENI RAJESH
MANJU

ID:1420191948

/NAVALE
ANUKSHA
HARICHANDRA
VAISHALI

1D:1420192024

/SAIFI
GULISTAN
KHATUN JABIR
RUKSANA

1D:1420192078

Courses

Int
Ext

Total

Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP

CG

Int
Ext

Total

Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext

Total

Grade
GP
CG

POS1
(1

17

20

37
A+

POS1
(1]
13
13
26

POS1
(1]

19

14

33

POS1
(1]

16

17

33

A
8
8

POS2
1
17

@
391

10
10

POS2
[1]
14
10
24

10
10

POS2
[1]

18

20

38

A+
9
9

POS3 POS4 POS5
[ [ [

17 20 18

19 22 22

36 42 40

A+ 0] 0]
9 10 10
9 10 10

POS3 POS4 POS5
1 n [
16 20 18

10 10 O5F

26 30 23 F
B A F
6 8 0
6 8 F

POS3 POS4 POS5
1 nm n

13 22 19

20 18 19

34 40 38

8 10 9
8 10 9

POS3 POS4 POS5
[ nr [

20 24 20

18 22 20

38 46 40

A+ 0 (0}
9 10 10
9 10 10

POS6 POS7 POS8 POS9 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1

1
25
23

48

0]
10
10

POS6
[1]
17
05 F
22F

POS6
[1]

21

19

40

10
10

POS6
[1]

22

19

41

0]
10
10

(1
22
20

42

0]
10
10

POS7
[1]
15
10
25

POS7
(1]

15

17

32

POS7
(1]

18

16

34

A
8
8

1
18

@
391

10
10

POS8
[1]
16
11
27

POS8
[1]

15

15

30

POSS8
[1]

16

19

35

A+
9
9

(1
22
23

45

0]
10
10

POS9
(1]
14
13
27

POS9
[1]

22

21

43

10
10

POS9
(1]

18

20

38

A+
9
9

0[1]
16
17

33

A

8

8
POS1
0[1]
15
10
25

POS1
0[1]
18
16

34

A
8
8
POS1
0[1]
17
22

@
391
0]

10
10

1[1]
24
21

45

0]
10
10
POS1
1[1]
17
10
27

POS1
1[1]
17
16

33

A
8
8
POS1
1[1]
16
16

32

A
8
8

2[1]
21
22

43

0]
10
10
POS1
2[1]
13
10
23

POS1
2[1]
18
15

33

POS1
2[1]
13
17

30

3[1]
16
21

37

POS1
3[1]
20
18

38
A+

POS1
3[1]
18
14

32

o]

4[1]
17
19

36

POS1
4[1]
16
11

27

POS1
4[1]
17
15

32

© >

5[2]
40
26

66

A
8
16
POS1
5[2]
21
20
a1

POS1
5[2]
24
24

48

10

POS1
5[2]
34
41

75
A+

18

6[2]
40
41

81

(0]
10
20
POS1
6[2]
33
24
57
B+

14

POS1
6[2]
34
29

63

16

POS1
6 [2]
38
42

80

10
20

712

86
86

0]
10
20
POS1
7(2]

85
85

10
20

POS1
712]
84
84

10
20

POS1
712]
87
87

10
20

Result

POS1 POS1 TOTAL[30]

P1[2] P2[2] P3[2] P4[2] 8[1] 901] 359 GPA: 9.67

871 Remark: Success
85 84 87 88 40 42 1221 @2 Grade: A+
85 84 87 88 40 42 Credits: 30
0 0 0 0 0 0 @ 0.5044A

290

10 10 10 10 10 10
20 20 20 20 10 10

P1[2] P2[2] P3[2] Pa[2) POSL POSL TOTALI30]

8[1] 911 571 GPA:  0.00
607 Remark: UnSucce
64 63 72 72 40 25 878 Grade: F
64 63 72 72 40 25 Credits: 28

A A A+ A+ O B
8 8 9 9 10 6 | 199
16 16 18 18 10 6

POS1 POS1 TOTAL[30]

P1[2] P2[2] P3[2] P4[2] 8[1 901 310 GPA:  8.80

778 Remark: Success
79 81 8 8 40 34 1088 @2 Grade: A
79? 81 83 82 40 34 Credits: 30
6o o o o & @ 0.5044A
264

10 10 10 10 10 8
20 20 20 20 10 8

POS1 POS1  TOTAL[30]

P1[2] P2[2] P3[2] P4[2] 8[1] 9M1] 35 GPA: 9.20

814 Remark: Success
69 72 8 84 40 39 1139 @2 Grade: A+
69 72 8 84 40 39? Credits: 30
@ 0.5044A
A+ (0] (0] 0
276

8 9 10 10 10 10
16 18 20 20 10 10
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Seat No

17344

19-
17345

17346

19-
17347

Candidate's
Name

SHAIKH AKIB
IFTEKHAR
SHAMA

I1D:1420192036

SINGH
MANVENDRA
RAKESH
NIRANJAN
SWETI
NIRANJAN

1D:1420192071

SONAWANE
KRUSHNA
TRYAMBAK
KUSUM

1D:1420192022

THAKKAR
ANIESH RAJESH
SUSHMA

1D:1420192112

Courses

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP

CG

Int

Total

Grade
P
CG

(0]

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP

CG

Int
Ext

Total

Grade
GP
CG

POS1 POS2 POS3

[1]
10
11
21

D

4

4

POS1
(1

16

18

34

POS1
[1]

18

11

29

B+

POS1
(1

18

21

39

A+
9
9

1
10
14
24

10
10

POS2
[1]
16
10
26

POS2
1

19

16

35
A+

9

(1
10
17
27

B

6

6

POS3
(1l

POS3
(1]
10
02F
12F

POS3
(1

20

18

38

A+
9
9

POS4
(1]
24
12
36
A+
9
9

POS4
1

22

19

41

10
10

POS4
[1]
21
10
31

POS4
1

21

20

41

0]
10
10

POS5

1
12
14
26

B

6

6

POS5
(1]

20

19

39
A+

POS5
[1]
21
10
31

POS5
(1

22

18

40

0]
10
10

Result
POS6 POS7 POS8 POS9 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 P1[2] P2[2] P3[2] P4 [2] POS1 POS1 TOTAL[30]
(11 [ (1] [1] of[a] 1[1] 2[1] 3[1] 4[1] 5([2] 6[2] 7[2] 8[1] 9[1] 547 GPA:  6.80
12 10 16 14 12 10 10 12 10 20 25 673 Remark: Success
15 12 10 15 12 17 12 10 12 20 28 8 72 67 73 74 40 33 890 Grade: B
27 22 26 29 24 27 22 22 22 40 53 83 72 67 73 74 40 33 Credits: 30

B D B B+ C B D D D D B (0] A+ A A+ A+ 0] A
6 4 6 7 5 6 4 4 4 4 6 10 9 8 9 9 10 8 204
6 4 6 7 5 6 4 4 4 8 12 20 18 16 18 18 10 8

POS6 POS7 POS8 POS9 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1  TOTAL[30]

(11 [ [ [ o[ 11 21 3[1] 4[] 5[2] 6[2] 7[2] 8[1] 9[1] 345 GPA:  9.20
20 22 16 22 19 19 20 17 20 32 42 778 Remark: Success
6 20 19 19 19 14 19 12 16 25 39 8 70 72 8 81 40 43 1133 @2 Grade: A+

P1[2] P2[2] P3[2] P4[2]

37 41 35 41 38 33 39@ 29 36 57 81 82 70 72 82 81 40 43 Credits: 30

@ 0.5044A
A+ (0} A+ (0} A+ A (6} B+ A+ B+ (0] (0] A+ A+ (0] 0o 0} (6}

9 10 9 10 9 8 10 7 9 7 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10
9 10 9 10 9 8 10 7 9 14 20 20 18 18 20 20 10 10

POS6 POS7 POS8 POS9 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 TOTAL[30]

276

P1[2] P2[2] P3[2] P4 [2]

[ [ (1 [ ol 101 201 3[] 4[] 502 62 702 8[1] 9011 83  Gpa:  0.00
19 14 17 17 17 13 13 16 15 25 36 561 Remark: UnSucc
10 10 ©04F 10 11 10 10 10 10 20 21 79 54 53 65 70 40 31  gaq Grade: F

29 24 21F 27 28 23 23 26 25 45 57 79 54 53 65 70 40 31 Credits: 28

B+  C F BB B C C B B C B A B B A A O A

7 5 0 6 7 5 5 6 6 5 7 9 6 6 8 9 10 8 194
7 5 F 6 7 5 5 6 6 10 14 18 12 12 16 18 10 8

POS6 POS7 POS8 POS9 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 POS1 TOTAL[30]

[11 [1] [1] [1] of1] 1[1] 2[1] 3[1] 4[1] 5[2] 6[2] 7[2] 8[1] 9[1] 354 GPA: 9.57
20 18 17 23 20 22 20 19 19 37 38 844 Remark: Success
18 19 14 18 15 18 17 19 13 40 37 8 91 8 88 91 40 40 1198 @4 Grade: A+

P1[2] P2[2] P3[2] P4[2]

39@ 37 31 41 35 40 37 38 32 77@ 75 86 91 87 88 91 40 40 Credits: 30

@ 0.5044A
A+ A (0} A+ (0] A+ A+ A 0} A+ (0] (0] (0} (6} 6} (0} (6}

10 9 8 10 9 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
10 9 8 10 9 10 9 9 8 20 18 20 20 20 20 20 10 10

287

[e]
=
o
©
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